Western Canada Business Strategy Fund for Linear and
Interactive Digital Media Production Companies

Application Deadlines Schedule 2016-2017

Application Dates

Friday, April 15", 2016
Monday, May 2", 2016
Monday, May 16, 2016
Wednesday, June 1%, 2016
Wednesday, June 15", 2016
Friday, July 1%, 2016
Friday, July 15", 2016
Monday, August 1%, 2016
Monday, August 15", 2016
Thursday, September 1%, 2016
Thursday, September, 15, 2016
Monday, October 3™, 2016
Monday, October 17, 2016
Tuesday, November 1°% 2916
Tuesday, November 15", 2016
Thursday, December 1%, 2016
Thursday, December 1%, 2016
Monday, January 2", 2016
Monday, January 16, 2016
Wednesday, February 1%, 2016
Wednesday February, 15", 2016
Wednesday, March 1%, 2016
Wednesday, March 157, 2016
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